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U7 | U10 | U13 | U12 GIRLS | 9+ GIRLS | U16
BASKETBALLBASKETBALL

ROCKSTAR ACADEMY
KOTA KASABLANKA

27 & 28  APR,  5  MAY27 & 28  APR,  5  MAY

CLOSED CLASSES



BASKETBALL
LEAGUE 2024
BASKETBALL
LEAGUE 2024 11 CLOSED

CLASSES
CLOSED

CLASSES

AEON MALL
SENTUL CITY

T I M E
12:00

C L A S S  S U B J E C T
Elite Basketball U7 - 12

SUNDAY
28  APR28  APR

T I M E
12:00

C L A S S  S U B J E C T
Elite Basketball U7 - 12

SUNDAY
5  MAY5  MAY

BINTARO JAYA
XCHANGE

T I M E
12:00

C L A S S  S U B J E C T
Elite Basketball U5 - 7

SATURDAY
27  APR27  APR

GRAND METROPOLITAN
BEKASI

T I M E
11:30

C L A S S  S U B J E C T
Elite Basketball U7 - 12

SUNDAY
28  APR28  APR

T I M E
11:30

C L A S S  S U B J E C T
Elite Basketball U7 - 12

SUNDAY
5  MAY5  MAY



BASKETBALL
LEAGUE 2024
BASKETBALL
LEAGUE 2024 22 CLOSED

CLASSES
CLOSED

CLASSES

KEMANG
VILLAGE

T I M E
16:00

C L A S S  S U B J E C T
Elite Basketball U8 - 18

SUNDAY
28  APR28  APR

KOTA
KASABLANKA

T I M E
11:00
11:30
12:00
13:00
13:00
14:00
14:00
15:30
16:00

C L A S S  S U B J E C T
Futsal U5 - 7

Elite Basketball U5 - 10
Futsal U7 - 12

Basketball U5 - 7
Basketball U9 - 18
Elite Futsal U9 - 18

Elite Basketball U12 - 16
Elite Futsal U5 - 7
Basketball U9 - 18

SATURDAY
27  APR27  APR



BASKETBALL
LEAGUE 2024
BASKETBALL
LEAGUE 2024 33 CLOSED

CLASSES
CLOSED

CLASSES

KOTA
KASABLANKA

T I M E
12:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
14:00
15:00
15:00
16:30

C L A S S  S U B J E C T
Futsal U9 - 18

Elite Futsal U5 - 7
Futsal U5 - 7

Basketball U5 - 7
Basketball U9 - 18
Elite Futsal U7 - 12

Elite Basketball U9 - 18
Elite Futsal U9 - 18

SUNDAY
28  APR28  APR

T I M E
12:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
14:00
15:00
15:00
16:30

C L A S S  S U B J E C T
Futsal U9 - 18

Elite Futsal U5 - 7
Futsal U5 - 7

Basketball U5 - 7
Basketball U9 - 18
Elite Futsal U7 - 12

Elite Basketball U9 - 18
Elite Futsal U9 - 18

SUNDAY
5 MAY5 MAY



BASKETBALL
LEAGUE 2024
BASKETBALL
LEAGUE 2024 44 CLOSED

CLASSES
CLOSED

CLASSES

PIK
AVENUE

T I M E
12:30

C L A S S  S U B J E C T
Elite Basketball U5 - 10

SUNDAY
28  APR28  APR

T I M E
12:30

C L A S S  S U B J E C T
Elite Basketball U5 - 10

SUNDAY
5 MAY5 MAY

NEO
SOHO

T I M E
18:00

C L A S S  S U B J E C T
Elite Basketball U7 - 18

SUNDAY
28  APR28  APR

LIVING
WORLD

T I M E
17:30

C L A S S  S U B J E C T
Elite Basketball U8 - 18

SUNDAY
28  APR28  APR



BASKETBALL
LEAGUE 2024
BASKETBALL
LEAGUE 2024 55 CLOSED

CLASSES
CLOSED

CLASSES

TRANS STUDIO
CIBUBUR

T I M E
11:30
17:00

C L A S S  S U B J E C T
Elite Basketball U5 - 10
Elite Basketball U9 - 18

SUNDAY
28  APR28  APR

T I M E
11:30
17:00

C L A S S  S U B J E C T
Elite Basketball U5 - 10
Elite Basketball U9 - 18

SUNDAY
5 MAY5 MAY


