







AEON MALL SENTUL CITY

SUNDAY 28 APR

SUNDAY 5 MAY TIME

CLASS SUBJECT

12:00

Elite Basketball U7 - 12

TIME

CLASS SUBJECT

12:00 Elite Basketball U7 - 12

BINTARO JAYA XCHANGE

SATURDAY 27/APR

TIME

CLASS SUBJECT

12:00

Elite Basketball U5 - 7

GRAND METROPOLITAN BEKASI

SUNDAY 28 APR TIME

CLASS SUBJECT

11:30

Elite Basketball U7 - 12

SUNDAY 5 MAY **TIME** 11:30

CLASS SUBJECT

Elite Basketball U7 - 12















SUNDAY 28 APR

TIME CLASS SUBJECT

16:00 Elite Basketball U8 - 18

KOTA KASABLANKA

SATURDAY 27 APR

TIME	CLASS SUBJECT
11:00	Futsal U5 - 7
11:30	Elite Basketball U5 - 10
12:00	Futsal U7 - 12
13:00	Basketball U5 - 7
13:00	Basketball U9 - 18
14:00	Elite Futsal U9 - 18
14:00	Elite Basketball U12 - 16
15:30	Elite Futsal U5 - 7
16:00	Basketball U9 - 18













KOTA KASABLANKA

SUNDAY 28/APR

TIME	CLASS SUBJECT
12:00	Futsal U9 - 18
12:00	Elite Futsal U5 - 7
13:00	Futsal U5 - 7
14:00	Basketball U5 - 7
14:00	Basketball U9 - 18
15:00	Elite Futsal U7 - 12
15:00	Elite Basketball U9 - 18
16:30	Elite Futsal U9 - 18

SUNDAY 5 MAY

TIME	CLASS SUBJECT
12:00	Futsal U9 - 18
12:00	Elite Futsal U5 - 7
13:00	Futsal U5 - 7
14:00	Basketball U5 - 7
14:00	Basketball U9 - 18
15:00	Elite Futsal U7 - 12
15:00	Elite Basketball U9 - 18
16:30	Elite Futsal U9 - 18













TIME

17:30

CLASS SUBJECT

Elite Basketball U8 - 18

TIME

CLASS SUBJECT

18:00

Elite Basketball U7 - 18

TIME

CLASS SUBJECT

12:30

Elite Basketball U5 - 10

TIME 12:30

CLASS SUBJECT

Elite Basketball U5 - 10













TRANS STUDIO CIBUBUR

SUNDAY 28 APR

TIME	CLASS SUBJECT
11:30	Elite Basketball U5 - 10
17:00	Elite Basketball U9 - 18

SUNDAY 5 MAY

TIME	CLASS SUBJECT
11:30	Elite Basketball U5 - 10
17:00	Elite Basketball U9 - 18







